Wonju Archery Field

2025 ARCHERY CHALLENGE

2023 Asia Challenge + Joint Training Program

world archery
asia

21 Aug 2023, Monday

22 Aug 2023, Tuesday

07:00-08:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-11:30
12:00-13:00
13:30-17:00
17:30-19:00
19:30-20:30

07:00-08:00
09:00-10:25
10:25-10:35
10:35-12:00
12:30-13:30
14:30-17:00
17:30-19:00
19:30-20:30

01:00
00:30
00:30
01:30
01:00
03:30
01:30
01:00

01:00
01:25
00:10
01:25
01:00
02:30
01:30
01:00

23 Aug 2023, Wednesday

21-25 Aug 2023 Schedule
SCHEDULE
Breakfast
Welcome meeting / Team manager meeting / Team Draw

Time with united team / Team name selection
Equipment Inspection / Warm-up

Lunch

Group-practice

Dinner

Indoor lesson

Breakfast
Group-practice
Break
Group-practice
Lunch

Cultural Experience
Dinner

Indoor lesson

Vers. 1.3 (24 Aug 2023 12:00 UTC)

07:00-08:00 01:00 Breakfast
08:45 Venue Opens
Qualification Rounds
Recurve Men / Recurve Women
09:15-09:30 00:15 Official Practice (3 ends)
09:30-11:30 02:00 Recurve Men / Recurve Women
12:00-13:00 01:00 Lunch
13:30 Venue Opens
Individual Matches
14:00-14:15 00:15 Official Practice (3 ends)
14:15-14:50 00:35 1/16: RM, RW
14:50-15:25 00:35 1/8: RM, RW
15:25-15:40 00:15 Break
15:40-16:15 00:35 1/4: RM, RW
17:30-19:00 01:30 Dinner
19:30-20:30 01:00 Indoor lesson
24 Aug 2023, Thursday
07:00-08:00 01:00 Breakfast
08:45 Venue Opens
Team Matches
09:15-09:30 00:15 Official Practice (3 ends)
09:30-10:05 00:35 1/8: RM, RW
1/4 warmup
10:05-10:40 00:35 1/4: RM, RW
10:40-11:15 00:35 1/2: RM, RW
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Wonju Archery Field

21-25 Aug 2023 Schedule

2023 Asia Challenge + Joint Training Program

r

SCHEDULE

24 Aug 2023, Thursday (Continue)

Vers. 1.3 (24 Aug 2023 12:00 UTC)

12:00-13:00 01:00 Lunch
13:30 Venue Opens
14:00-14:15 00:15 Official Practice (3 ends)
14:15-14:40 00:25 1/16: RX
Warm Up
14:40-15:05 00:25 1/16: RX
1/8 warmup
15:05-15:30 00:25 1/8: RX
15:05-15:20 00:15 Break
15:45-16:10 00:25 1/4: RX
16:10-16:35 00:25 1/2: RX
Individual Matches
16:40-16:55 00:15 Official Practice (3 ends)
16:50-17:25 00:35 1/2: RM, RW
17:30-19:00 01:30 Dinner
19:30-20:30 01:00 Indoor lesson
25 Aug 2023, Friday
07:00-08:00 01:00 Breakfast
08:45 Venue Opens
Individual Matches
09:30-09:45 00:15 Bronze: Recurve Women
09:45-10:00 00:15 Bronze: Recurve Men
10:00-10:15 00:15 Break
Team Matches
10:15-10:30 00:15 Bronze: Recurve Women Team
Powerful Girls (PG) - (SS) Shooting Stars
10:30-10:45 00:15 Bronze: Recurve Men Team
Unite (UNITE) - (FALCON) Falcon
10:45-11:00 00:15 Bronze: Recurve Mixed Team
12:00-13:00 01:00 Lunch
13:30 Venue Opens
Individual Matches
14:00-14:15 00:15 Gold: Recurve Women
14:15-14:30 00:15 Gold: Recurve Men
Team Matches
14:30-14:55 00:25 Gold: Recurve Women Team
Queens' Charms (QC) - (WINNERS) Winners
14:55-15:25 00:30 Gold: Recurve Men Team
Sniper (SNIPER) - (CARDINALS) Cardinals
15:25-15:45 00:20 Gold: Recurve Mixed Team
16:00 Award ceremony
18:00-19:00 01:00 Dinner
19:30-20:30 01:00 Farewell meeting (certificate award)
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